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W O M E N ’ S  B A S K E T B A L L

2015-16 Schedule

DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME	 TELEVISION
Sat.	 Nov. 7	 Academy of Art (Exhibition)	 Stanford, Calif.	 TBD	 -
Fri.	 Nov. 13	 at UC Davis	 Davis, Calif.	 7:30 p.m.	 -
Sun.	 Nov. 15	 at Gonzaga	 Spokane, Wash.	 1 p.m.	 -
Sat.	 Nov. 21	 George Washington	 Stanford, Calif.	 TBD	 -
Mon.	 Nov. 23	 Santa Clara	 Stanford, Calif.	 7 p.m.	 -
Fri.	 Nov. 27	 vs. Missouri State #	 Estero, Fla.	 10:30 a.m.	 -
Sat.	 Nov. 28	 vs. Dayton or Maine #	 Estero, Fla.	 TBD	 -
Sun.	 Nov. 29	 TBD #	 Estero, Fla.	 TBD	 -

Sun.	 Dec. 13	 at Texas	 Austin, Texas	 10 a.m.	 ESPN
Wed.	 Dec. 16	 Tennessee	 Stanford, Calif.	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU
Sat.	 Dec. 19	 Cornell	 Stanford, Calif.	 2 p.m.	 -
Tues.	 Dec. 22	 CSU Bakersfield	 Stanford, Calif.	 2 p.m.	 -
Mon.	 Dec. 28	 Chattanooga	 Stanford, Calif.	 7 p.m.	 -	

Sat.	 Jan. 2	 at Arizona * 	 Tucson, Ariz.	 2 p.m.	 P12N
Mon.	 Jan. 4	 at Arizona State *	 Tempe, Ariz.	 5 p.m.	 P12N
Fri.	 Jan. 8	 Utah *	 Stanford, Calif.	 7 p.m.	 -
Sun.	 Jan. 10	 Colorado *	 Stanford, Calif.	 noon	 P12N
Fri.	 Jan. 15	 at Oregon *	 Eugene, Ore.	 6 p.m.	 P12N
Sun.	 Jan. 17	 at Oregon State *	 Corvallis, Ore.	 6 p.m.	 P12N
Fri.	 Jan. 22	 at USC *	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 8 p.m.	 P12N
Sun.	 Jan. 24	 at UCLA * 	 Los Angeles, Calif.	 6 p.m.	 P12N
Fri.	 Jan. 29	 Washington *	 Stanford, Calif.	 8 p.m.	 P12N
Sun.	 Jan. 31	 Washington State *	 Stanford, Calif.	 noon	 P12N

Tues.	 Feb. 2	 California *	 Stanford, Calif.	 7 p.m.	 P12N
Fri. 	 Feb. 5	 at California *	 Berkeley, Calif.	 7 p.m.	 P12N
Fri.	 Feb. 12	 Arizona *	 Stanford, Calif.	 7:30 p.m.	 P12N
Sun.	 Feb. 14	 Arizona State *	 Stanford, Calif.	 6 p.m.	 P12N
Fri.	 Feb. 19	 at Colorado *	 Boulder, Colo.	 7 p.m.	 P12N
Sun.	 Feb. 21	 at Utah *	 Salt Lake City, Utah	 1 p.m.	 P12N
Fri.	 Feb. 26	 Oregon State *	 Stanford, Calif.	 8 p.m.	 P12N
Sun.	 Feb. 28	 Oregon *	 Stanford, Calif.	 11 a.m.	 P12N

Thurs.-Sun.	 March 3-6	 Pac-12 Tournament	 Seattle, Wash.		  P12N/ESPN
Fri.-Mon.	 March 18-21	 NCAA First and Second Rounds	 Campus Sites
Fri.-Mon.	 March 25-28	 NCAA Regionals	 Multiple Sites

Sun.-Tues.	 April 3-5	 NCAA Final Four	 Indianapolis, Ind.	

* – Pac-12 game; All times Pacific and subject to change; Home games in Bold
# - Gulf Coast Showcase at Germain Arena


